
From high accuracy “name brand” leaders 
to some of the most promising young sires in 
the breed today, our sires will add multi-trait 
excellence and phenotype to your program.

All sires with an ORIgen logo qualify for the Spring 
Special discounts offered in the ORIgen insert 
included with this issue of the Angus Journal®

We are proud of the record Sydenstricker sires have achieved over the 
years. 315, Power Fix, Fame, Focus, 5175 and Connection can be found 

in the pedigrees in many of the breed’s top herds, and our herd sire 
line-up today is stronger than ever. Watch for progeny of Trust, CC&7, 
Mandate, Liberty, Straight Up, Whiskey, Dealer and other top SydGen 

Sires headlining sales this spring.

Our 9th Annual SydGen Influence Sale will be held April 15, 2014, at 
New Cambria, MO. Expecting 80 service-age registered Angus bulls and 

20 registered Angus females. Sale books by request only. 
Sale will be broadcast on www.dvauction.com.

Semen is available on all these sires, and usually on their sires or their sons! Call 573-581-1225 to find out which sires fit 
YOUR program best. Volume discounts available and free UPS ground shipping on combined orders more than $500.
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SydGen CC&7 
 +5 +1.1 +54 +105 +.26 +1.07 +34 +3 +41

CW 
MARB 

RE 
$W 
$B

+47 
+.37 
+.93
+40.75 
+99.30

 CED BW WW YW RADG SC DOC CEM MILK

Owned with Hoover Angus, Tingley, IA
His name is synonymous with docility, and his 
daughters are developing into some of the breed’s 
most powerful cows. Limited availability. $30 per unit.

SydGen Googol

 +5 +.1 +52 +95 +.20 +2.04 +24 +7 +50

CW 
MARB 

RE 
$W 
$B

+39 
+.75 
+.85
+40.18 
+106.45

 CED BW WW YW RADG SC DOC CEM MILK

Owned with Springvale Ranch, Hot Springs, MT
Outcross pedigree for many programs and will add 
growth, phenotype and excellent carcass merit to 
his progeny. $20 per unit.

SydGen Mandate 6079 
 +14 +.6 +67 +124 +.22 +1.33 +1 +9 +31

CW 
MARB 

RE 
$W 
$B

+40 
+.96 
-.12
+40.15 
+91.59

 CED BW WW YW RADG SC DOC CEM MILK

Owned with TK Angus, Wood Lake, NE
No highly proven sire spreads the numbers any 
better, and his daughters are popular with Angus 
breeders across the country. $24 per unit.

SydGen Liberty GA 8627 

 +13 +.4 +57 +100 +.22 +1.73 +36 +12 +30

CW 
MARB 

RE 
$W 
$B

+26 
+.39 
+.82
+43.06 
+79.30

 CED BW WW YW RADG SC DOC CEM MILK

Owned with Wiederstein Pure Angus Farm, 
Audubon, IA, and Greiner Angus, Kalona, IA.
Exceptional calving-ease, structure, docility, REA and 
HP EPD in the most proven son of the $160,000 $W 
leader, Connealy Forward. $16 per unit.

SydGen FATE 2800

 +8 -1.1 +61 +107 +.20 +2.35 +28 +11 +32

CW 
MARB 

RE 
$W 
$B

+40 
+.85 
+.81
+53.87 
+106.31

 CED BW WW YW RADG SC DOC CEM MILK

Owned with Slovek, Malek, Pitts, Sioux Pass and Wall.
The highest-selling bull ever from our program, 
and a testament to TRUST’s siring ability. Ranks in 
the top 10% or better for 14 traits. $30 per unit.

SydGen For All

 +7 +1.2 +60 +101 +.13 +.88 +24 +11 +27

CW 
MARB 

RE 
$W 
$B

+34 
+.77 
+.83
+44.16 
+94.67

 CED BW WW YW RADG SC DOC CEM MILK

Owned with Wiederstein Pure Angus Farm, 
Audubon, IA.
Second high-selling bull in our 2013 production 
sale and a rare son of SydGen Diamond 8499, he 
is exceptional for growth and docility. $25 per unit.

EPDs as of: 1/27/2014
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